Data Sheet
The Multiple Application Platform (MAP) Fabry-Perot Laser
Source (mFPL-A1) is optimized for the industry-leading Viavi
Solutions MAP-200 platform. Based on the
previous-generation Multiple Application Platform
(MAP), the MAP-200 is the first photonic layer lab and
manufacturing platform that is LAN Extensions for
Instrumentation (LXI)-compliant by conforming to the

Connector type FC/PC, FC/APC
Operating temperature 10 to 40°C
Storage temperature –30 to 60°C
Dimensions (W x H x D) 4.06 x 13.26 x 37.03 cm (1.6 x 5.22 x 14.58 in)
Weight 0.5 kg (1.1 lb)
1.	 After 30 minute warm-up
2.	 Measured at constant temperature of 23 ±5°C
3.	 Modulation duty cycle is adjustable from 15% to 85%. Modulation depth is fixed at 100%
4.	 Measured at full power
Ordering Information
Description Product Code
Base Options (Required, select one)
Fabry-Perot mono-wavelength laser source MFPL-A1100
Fabry-Perot bi-wavelength laser source MFPL-A1200
Laser Wavelength Options (Required, select one or two)
1650 nm wavelength MWL1650A
1625 nm wavelength MWL1625A
1550 nm wavelength MWL1550A
1480 nm wavelength MWL1480A
1310 nm wavelength MWL1310A
980 nm wavelength MWL0980A
850 nm wavelength MWL0850A
Fiber Type Options (Required, select one)1
9/125 fiber type M100
50/125 fiber type (850, 1310 and 1550 nm only) M101
62.5/125 fiber type (850, 1310 and 1550 nm only) M102